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• Key components have CSA / ETL 
certificate.

• 4” adjustable stainless steel legs can be
removed when packing to reduce 
transportation cost.

• Equipped with regulator.
• Gas convert kit to exchange the gas type.

Gas Countertop Griddle

HLRG-300 / HLRG-400 /
HLRG-600

Size(W*D*H): 307X664.1X402.6mm
Size(W*D*H): 12.09”X26.15”X15.85”
N.W. : 34kg G.W. : 44.5kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 0.789 / LPG: 0.34

Size(W*D*H): 456X663X405mm
Size(W*D*H): 17.97”X26.03”X15.92”
N.W. : 44.5kg G.W. : 59kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 0.789 / LPG: 0.34

Size(W*D*H): 604X661.2X404.2mm
Size(W*D*H): 23.78”X26.03”X15.92”
N.W. : 57kg G.W. : 73kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 1.578 / LPG: 0.68

Quantity of Burners: 1
Quantity of Controls: 1
Cooking Surface: 11.97”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.63”
Power(BTU): 30,000X1

Quantity of Burners: 1
Quantity of Controls: 1
Cooking Surface: 17.78”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.63”
Power(BTU): 30,000X1

Quantity of Burners: 2
Quantity of Controls: 2
Cooking Surface: 23.60”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.63”
Power(BTU): 30,000X2

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HLRG-300

HLRG-400

HLRG-600
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• Key components have CSA / ETL 
certificate.

• 4” adjustable stainless steel legs can be
removed when packing to reduce 
transportation cost.

• Equipped with regulator.
• Gas convert kit to exchange the gas type.

Gas Countertop Griddle

HLRG-900 / HLRG-1200 /
HLRG-1500/HLRG-1800

Size(W*D*H): 904X663X405mm
Size(W*D*H): 36”X26.11”X15.92”
N.W. : 75kg G.W. : 99kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 2.367 / LPG: 1.02
HLRG-1200

Size(W*D*H): 1204X661.7X405.4mm
Size(W*D*H): 47.4''X26.05''X15.96''
N.W. : 126.5kg G.W. : 155kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 3.156 / LPG: 1.36

Size(W*D*H): 1503X663.7X402.4mm
Size(W*D*H): 59.17”X26.13”X15.84”
N.W. : kg G.W. : kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: / LPG: 

Size(W*D*H): 1803X663.7X402.4mm
Size(W*D*H): 70.98”X26.13”X15.84”
N.W. : kg G.W. : kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: / LPG: 

Quantity of Burners: 5
Quantity of Controls: 5
Cooking Surface: 59.04”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.75”
Power(BTU): 30,000X5

Quantity of Burners: 6
Quantity of Controls: 6
Cooking Surface: 70.85”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.75”
Power(BTU): 30,000X6

Quantity of Burners: 3
Quantity of Controls: 3
Cooking Surface: 35.41”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.63”
Power(BTU): 30,000X3

Quantity of Burners: 4
Quantity of Controls: 4
Cooking Surface: 47.22”X18.98”
Plate Thickness: 0.75”
Power(BTU): 30,000X4

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HLRG-900

HLRG-1500

HLRG-1800
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• Key components have CSA / ETL certificate.
• 4” adjustable stainless steel legs can be
removed when packing to reduce 
transportation cost.

• Equipped with regulator.
• Gas convert kit to exchange the gas type.
• Cast iron grill grates are reversible and 

height adjustable.

HLRC-300/HLRC-400/
HLRC-600

 

Size(W*D*H): 308X661.7X402.9mm
Size(W*D*H): 12.13”X26.05”X15.86”
N.W. : 26kg G.W. : 37kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 0.789 / LPG: 0.34

Size(W*D*H): 404X663X405mm
Size(W*D*H): 15.91”X26.13”X15.95”
N.W. : 31kg G.W. : 44kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 0.789 / LPG: 0.34

Size(W*D*H): 604X663.6X404.6mm
Size(W*D*H): 23.78”X26.13”X15.93”
N.W. : 43.5kg G.W. : 59.5kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 1.578 / LPG: 0.68

Quantity of Burners: 1
Quantity of Controls: 1
Power(BTU): 30,000X1

Quantity of Burners: 1
Quantity of Controls: 1
Power(BTU): 30,000X1

Quantity of Burners: 2
Quantity of Controls: 2
Power(BTU): 30,000X2

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HLRC-300

HLRC-400

HLRC-600

GasCountertop Charbroiler
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• Key components have CSA / ETL certificate.
• 4” adjustable stainless steel legs can be
removed when packing to reduce 
transportation cost.

• Equipped with regulator.
• Gas convert kit to exchange the gas type.
• Cast iron grill grates are reversible and 

height adjustable.

HLRC-900 / HLRC-1200 /
HLRC-1500/HLRC-1800

 

Size(W*D*H): 1204X665.5X405.1mm
Size(W*D*H): 47.4”X26.2”X15.95”
N.W. : 90kg G.W. : 116kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 3.156 / LPG: 1.36

Size(W*D*H): 1804X663.2X403.6mm
Size(W*D*H): 71.02”X26.11”X15.89”
N.W. : kg G.W. : kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: / LPG: 

Size(W*D*H): 904X663X405mm
Size(W*D*H): 35.59”X26.13”X15.95”
N.W. : 65kg G.W. : 86kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: 2.367 / LPG: 1.02

Size(W*D*H): 1507X663.2X403.58mm
Size(W*D*H): 59.33”X26.11”X15.89”
N.W. : 102kg G.W. : 134kg
Gas consumption(m³/h):
NG: / LPG: 

Quantity of Burners: 3
Quantity of Controls: 3
Power(BTU): 30,000X3

Quantity of Burners: 4
Quantity of Controls: 4
Power(BTU): 30,000X4

Quantity of Burners: 6
Quantity of Controls: 6
Power(BTU): 30,000X6

Quantity of Burners: 5
Quantity of Controls: 15
Power(BTU): 30,000X5

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HLRC-900

HLRC-1200

HLRC-1500

HLRC-1800

GasCountertop Charbroiler
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HRCO-60K
 

• ETL Safety and ETL Sanitation certification 
approved.

• Key components has CSA/UL certificate.
• Italy brand FIR motor.
• American brand Resideo control valve.
• Temperature range is 150F~500F.
• Long legs can be removed when packing to 

reduce transportation cost.

Overall Size(W*D*H): 38.11" x41.65" x56.46"
Chamber Size(W*D*H):29" x21.5" x20"
Rack Size(W*D):28"x20.6"
Power: 60,000 BTU/H
Burner qty: 4

Voltage:120V/60HZ/1PH Motor Speed:
1710(H)/1120(L) NW:507LBS GW:569LBS
Gas consumption(m3/h):NG: 1.578/LPG:0.68

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HRCO-60K

GasConvection Oven
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HRCO-60KD
 

• ETL Safety and ETL Sanitation certification 
approved.

• Key components has CSA/UL certificate.
• Italy brand FIR motor.
• American brand Resideo control valve.
• Temperature range is 150F~500F.

Overall Size(W*D*H): 38.11" x41.65" x67.83"
Chamber Size(W*D*H)::29" x21.5" x20"
Rack Size(W*D):28"x20.6"
Power: 60,000*2 BTU/H

Burner qty: 4*2
Voltage:120V/60HZ/1PH
Motor Speed: 1710(H)/1120(L) 

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Features

HRCO-60KD

Double-layer
Gas Convection Oven
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Features
 

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Construction
• Top and front with stainless steel construction. •
Double pane thermal glass windows on doors. •
Steel legs with adjustable bullet feet. • Doors have
an interlock switch that automatically 
turns the fan and heater off when open. 

Oven Features
• Oven interior measures 29” x 21.5” x 20”.
• 1/2 HP two speed fan motor.
• Cooking chamber is lined with porcelain enamel.
• 10 position guide rack with 1.5” spacing in between.
• 5 heavy duty adjustable chrome plated racks.
• Seamless interior and corners for easy cleaning.
Controls
• Accurate solid state oven thermostat with a range 
from 150°F - 500°F. 

• 60 minute continuous ring timer - manual shut off.
• Temperature ready indicator light. 

HECO-9KW

HECO-11KW

Dimensions 38.1” X40.6” X54.1”
Chamber size 29”X21.5”X20”

Dimensions 38.1” X40.6” X54.1”
Chamber size 29”X21.5”X20”

Volts 208V/60HZ/1PH; 208V/60HZ/3PH
Power 9KW

Volts 240V/60HZ/1PH; 240V/60HZ/3PH
Power 1 1 KW

Electric Convection Oven

HECO-9KW/HECO-11KW
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Features
 

All above parameters for reference only,take practicality as standard.

Construction
• Top and front with stainless steel construction. •
Double pane thermal glass windows on doors. •
Steel legs with adjustable bullet feet. • Doors have
an interlock switch that automatically 
turns the fan and heater off when open. 

Oven Features
• Oven interior measures 29” x 21.5” x 20”.
• 1/2 HP two speed fan motor.
• Cooking chamber is lined with porcelain enamel.
• 10 position guide rack with 1.5” spacing in between.
• 5 heavy duty adjustable chrome plated racks.
• Seamless interior and corners for easy cleaning.
Controls
• Accurate solid state oven thermostat with a range 
from 150°F - 500°F. 

• 60 minute continuous ring timer - manual shut off.
• Temperature ready indicator light. 

HECO-9KW-D
 

HECO-11KW-D
 

Size(W*D*H): 38.1” X40.6” X62”
Chamber size 29”X21.5”X20”

Size(W*D*H):38.1”X40.6”X62” 
Chamber size 29”X21.5”X20”

Volts 208V/60HZ/1PH; 208V/60HZ/3PH
Power 9KW*2

Volts 240V/60HZ/1PH; 240V/60HZ/3PH
Power 1 1 KW*2

Double-Layer Electric Convection Oven

HECO-9KW-D/HECO-11KW-D


